
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3521 

MCA (Master of Computer Applications) 

Puducherry  

      
Category 

 
General 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21027895 2103521914543 KARAN JAISWAL  1 200 

2 PU21065819 2103521914608 RAJORSHI CHAKRABORTY  2 186 

3 PU21023563 2103522522659 NEELIMA VINOD  3 183 

4 PU21069579 2103520200168 SATYANSHU KESHARWANI  4 183 

5 PU21050861 2103522926358 HARSH  5 182 

6 PU21070319 2103521914616 BHARGAV BASU  6 181 

7 PU21033223 2103521206328 SAI SRIKANTTA CHAPA  7 179 

8 PU21066937 2103521004445 PRIYOGOPAL SINGHA  8 179 

9 PU21061225 2103521914596 SAMRAT DEBNATH  9 178 

10 PU21019933 2103522018519 HISHAM P  10 173 

11 PU21084287 2103520501780 AARPAN SAHU  11 173 

12 PU21026415 2103522926337 KUMAR BHARAT  12 171 

13 PU21029723 2103523129189 RADHIKA R  13 170 

14 PU21021279 2103521206309 KOODALA HARSHAVARDHAN RAO  14 170 

15 PU21090005 2103522926410 SHUBHAM KUMAR  15 169 

16 PU21079397 2103522522675 SHAN  16 169 

17 PU21017995 2103521914531 SAPTAPARNI BHATTACHARYA  17 168 

18 PU21091345 2103522725309 JOYCE MERIN ABRAHAM  18 167 

      END     

            

Category 
 

Pondicherry General 
  

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21050907 2103523128141 S. PRIYADHARSHINI  38 150 

2 PU21042117 2103523130018 SUBITSHA B  55 142 

3 PU21040475 2103523130010 S NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN  122 122 

4 PU21014341 2103523129125 BARADHAN K  173 111 



5 PU21043587 2103523130022 KEERTHIKA B  220 103 

6 PU21051179 2103523130034 M.RAVICHANDIRAN  235 100 

7 PU21000457 2103523128191 FRANCIS MARTIN ALDOE A  238 100 

8 PU21004537 2103523128123 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  261 97 

      END     

            

Category 
 

OBC 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21028115 2103522522766 ARATHI K V  20 164 

2 PU21000707 2103521807826 MUHAMMED RAIHAN P A  21 164 

3 PU21008173 2103522522656 SURAYYA  23 163 

4 PU21044209 2103522016826 DARSHAK P  24 162 

5 PU21059553 2103522016829 RAEES K M  27 161 

6 PU21078243 2103521810770 MIDHUN N  29 154 

7 PU21014099 2103521914520 SK MAINUL ISLAM  30 154 

8 PU21011131 2103522016785 BASIL NARAKODAN  31 154 

9 PU21031195 2103521206325 TONDUR MANASA  39 150 

10 PU21092835 2103523331697 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJ  40 150 

11 PU21037535 2103522523401 ABHAYDAS DAMODARAN  41 150 

12 PU21040991 2103523733121 WELLWIN MOHAN  43 149 

13 PU21087699 2103521206400 AKHILA MUDDALA  44 148 

14 PU21070939 2103522524287 AMALJITH A K  47 145 

15 PU21026723 2103521810573 JEBIN PETER  50 145 

      END     

            

Category 
 

Pondicherry OBC 
  

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011949 2103523128258 L BALA SRINIVASAN  265 97 

2 PU21008255 2103523128231 KAVINAYA J  289 93 

3 PU21013071 2103523128158 SWETHA R  294 93 

4 PU21008419 2103523128125 SARVESHWAR MADHAV. D  302 92 

5 PU21035159 2103523129992 SANTHOSH KUMAR  305 91 

      END     

            

Category 
 

SC 
   



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21058351 2103520501711 PRATYUSH PRIYADARSHAN  19 165 

2 PU21008561 2103520702611 KAVYA.B  59 140 

3 PU21019699 2103520702590 JAYASURYA PRABAH  72 135 

4 PU21091759 2103523331696 TARUN KUMAR GANJHU  73 135 

5 PU21010897 2103520501624 RAKESH KUMAR SETHI  80 131 

6 PU21072915 2103521914621 NILANJAN DAS  89 129 

7 PU21017617 2103522018502 SUJIN BABU P S  209 105 

8 PU21025115 2103521914537 TUSAR PANJA  228 102 

      END     

            

Category 
 

Pondicherry SC 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040957 2103523130015 HARIHARAN M  359 84 

2 PU21064335 2103523130975 KALAIARASAN M  382 81 

3 PU21022621 2103523129169 FATHIMA AURELE  383 81 

      END     

            

Category 
 

ST 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21071481 2103522926389 TIMOTY SOREN  185 110 

2 PU21039889 2103522625161 GIRISH K  192 108 

3 PU21072901 2103523331689 SUNNY HORO  197 107 

4 PU21089869 2103523432031 SOURAV SORENG  292 93 

5 PU21085745 2103522926406 MANOJ KUMAR KISKU  319 90 

6 PU21044387 2103523532261 DAPHIBANRI NONGSIEJ  352 85 

      END     

            

Category 
 

EWS 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21073711 2103523331690 MAYANK KUMAR  36 152 

2 PU21080533 2103521810780 VANI S  49 145 

3 PU21080371 2103522321146 PRAVEEN MISHRA  60 140 

4 PU21068577 2103522826004 AYUSH CHAUHAN  62 139 

5 PU21077267 2103521810764 FEMI K F  63 138 



6 PU21070181 2103522926385 ROHIT PANDEY  64 138 

      END     

            

Category 
 

Pondicherry EWS 
  

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21012913 2103523128264 GAYATHRI.M  336 87 

      END     

            

Category 
 

PH 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21007239 2103521003827 PRIYANSHU PAL DUTTA  113 124 

2 PU21048757 2103523733970 MOHAMMED ASHIF  417 76 

3 PU21036521 2103522017711 SHANNA UBAISE  504 67 

      END     

            

Category 
 

Pondicherry PH 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21020503 2103523128270 SNEGA K  656 51 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      
Category 

 
General 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21058351 2103520501711 PRATYUSH PRIYADARSHAN  19 165 

2 PU21028115 2103522522766 ARATHI K V  20 164 

3 PU21000707 2103521807826 MUHAMMED RAIHAN P A  21 164 

4 PU21013789 2103521206276 V HARI PRIYA SUBRAMANYA LALITHA  22 164 

5 PU21008173 2103522522656 SURAYYA  23 163 

6 PU21044209 2103522016826 DARSHAK P  24 162 

7 PU21022455 2103521004130 JUMI KALITA  25 162 

8 PU21069155 2103522116289 JERRIN THOMAS  26 162 

9 PU21059553 2103522016829 RAEES K M  27 161 

10 PU21067661 2103521004447 RACHNA HARLALKA  28 161 

11 PU21078243 2103521810770 MIDHUN N  29 154 

12 PU21014099 2103521914520 SK MAINUL ISLAM  30 154 

13 PU21011131 2103522016785 BASIL NARAKODAN  31 154 

14 PU21037089 2103521914481 JEET MUKHERJEE  32 154 

15 PU21088609 2103521914659 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR  33 152 

16 PU21018575 2103522018510 ARATHI VINOD  34 152 

17 PU21073529 2103521914629 MAITRAYEE MAJUMDAR  35 152 

18 PU21073711 2103523331690 MAYANK KUMAR  36 152 

19 PU21018281 2103521914532 AFZAL RAZA KHAN  37 151 

20 PU21050907 2103523128141 S. PRIYADHARSHINI  38 150 

21 PU21031195 2103521206325 TONDUR MANASA  39 150 

22 PU21092835 2103523331697 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJ  40 150 

23 PU21037535 2103522523401 ABHAYDAS DAMODARAN  41 150 

24 PU21059421 2103522116270 AJAY KRISHNAN T.K  42 149 

25 PU21040991 2103523733121 WELLWIN MOHAN  43 149 

26 PU21087699 2103521206400 AKHILA MUDDALA  44 148 

27 PU21060795 2103523733997 ANU M  45 148 

28 PU21077413 2103521914638 LIPIKA BASAK  46 146 

29 PU21070939 2103522524287 AMALJITH A K  47 145 

30 PU21074413 2103522524319 ANUGRAH P  48 145 

31 PU21080533 2103521810780 VANI S  49 145 

32 PU21026723 2103521810573 JEBIN PETER  50 145 



33 PU21078749 2103521914643 SRABANA GHOSH  51 144 

34 PU21035215 2103521206279 KINGSLY MARY M  52 143 

35 PU21001445 2103522016849 BASITH K P  53 142 

36 PU21056475 2103522523472 K MUHAMMED  54 142 

37 PU21042117 2103523130018 SUBITSHA B  55 142 

38 PU21051187 2103520501692 SUBHANKAR ROUT  56 142 

39 PU21073439 2103521914627 NAIRANJANA SARKAR  57 142 

40 PU21085851 2103521812409 NAWL SIDIQUE MK  58 140 

41 PU21008561 2103520702611 KAVYA.B  59 140 

42 PU21080371 2103522321146 PRAVEEN MISHRA  60 140 

43 PU21067707 2103522524275 ATHUL RAJ M  61 139 

44 PU21068577 2103522826004 AYUSH CHAUHAN  62 139 

45 PU21077267 2103521810764 FEMI K F  63 138 

46 PU21070181 2103522926385 ROHIT PANDEY  64 138 

47 PU21083061 2103521812394 NIRANJAN U  65 138 

48 PU21066069 2103522926376 ANJU KUMARI  66 138 

49 PU21072103 2103522524299 MINHAJ I K  67 138 

50 PU21042477 2103524135513 CHANDAN PRASAD SAHUKAR  68 137 

51 PU21066281 2103522926377 SUMANT KUMAR  69 137 

52 PU21084055 2103522926402 SAKSHI KUMARI  70 136 

53 PU21061641 2103523331686 AMAN KUMAR  71 136 

54 PU21019699 2103520702590 JAYASURYA PRABAH  72 135 

      END     

      
Category 

 
Pondicherry General 

  
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011949 2103523128258 L BALA SRINIVASAN  265 97 

2 PU21008255 2103523128231 KAVINAYA J  289 93 

3 PU21013071 2103523128158 SWETHA R  294 93 

4 PU21008419 2103523128125 SARVESHWAR MADHAV. D  302 92 

5 PU21035159 2103523129992 SANTHOSH KUMAR  305 91 

6 PU21020913 2103523128164 YOGESHWARAN  314 90 

7 PU21032627 2103523129197 AJITH S  316 90 

8 PU21029615 2103523128166 PATHRI K  335 87 

9 PU21012913 2103523128264 GAYATHRI.M  336 87 

10 PU21040957 2103523130015 HARIHARAN M  359 84 



11 PU21012131 2103523128259 YOGESWARAN. G  373 82 

12 PU21053521 2103523130041 SHALINI S  377 82 

13 PU21064335 2103523130975 KALAIARASAN M  382 81 

14 PU21022621 2103523129169 FATHIMA AURELE  383 81 

15 PU21093275 2103522206980 YALLA NAVA DEEPIKA  386 80 

16 PU21041817 2103523130016 VIGNESH B  395 80 

17 PU21029679 2103522522660 THEJA MOHANAN K  419 76 

18 PU21062225 2103522523492 RAZIN RAHIMAN P A  421 76 

19 PU21052355 2103523130038 MUTHU SARAVANA KUMAR S  425 75 

20 PU21065837 2103523130982 M.KRISHNAVENI  426 75 

21 PU21073647 2103523131000 SUNALI S  436 74 

22 PU21052309 2103523130037 KEERTHANAA.K  438 74 

23 PU21006725 2103523128149 DEENATH  439 74 

24 PU21029561 2103523129188 PRAKASH S  448 73 

      END     

            

Category 
 

OBC 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21001445 2103522016849 BASITH K P  53 142 

2 PU21056475 2103522523472 K MUHAMMED  54 142 

3 PU21085851 2103521812409 NAWL SIDIQUE MK  58 140 

4 PU21083061 2103521812394 NIRANJAN U  65 138 

5 PU21066069 2103522926376 ANJU KUMARI  66 138 

6 PU21072103 2103522524299 MINHAJ I K  67 138 

7 PU21042477 2103524135513 CHANDAN PRASAD SAHUKAR  68 137 

8 PU21084055 2103522926402 SAKSHI KUMARI  70 136 

9 PU21061641 2103523331686 AMAN KUMAR  71 136 

10 PU21083289 2103522926400 AMIT KUMAR THAKUR  74 135 

11 PU21022631 2103522522731 ARYASREE C  76 134 

12 PU21002897 2103522017342 SHAMIL RAHMAN  77 134 

13 PU21049385 2103522020233 ARUN KUMAR K  81 131 

14 PU21061793 2103522926368 MANJEET KUMAR  82 131 

15 PU21052237 2103522523456 ASWANTH K P  86 130 

16 PU21025043 2103522019187 AMAL P  87 129 

17 PU21020673 2103521808503 ARYASREE T G  90 129 

18 PU21021799 2103522018537 HAMRAS MUHAMMAD  92 128 



19 PU21029797 2103521810586 SUNAINA FATHIMA  93 127 

20 PU21073201 2103522524308 AFRID AFSAL  95 126 

21 PU21002775 2103522017339 FAHIMA RASHEED  98 126 

22 PU21074453 2103522522674 VIBIJITH KONGAT  99 126 

23 PU21064765 2103520903469 SWETHA V  101 125 

24 PU21054885 2103522523464 SMIJUL MANOJ E K  102 125 

25 PU21046277 2103521810655 T AKSHAY KRISHNA  105 125 

26 PU21093333 2103522524400 SHILPA PAVITHRAN  107 125 

27 PU21024485 2103522016808 SALMAN KM  110 125 

28 PU21065417 2103522926372 PANKAJ KUMAR  115 124 

29 PU21064539 2103523734005 KEERTHY U G  116 124 

30 PU21018493 2103522321126 MANISH CHAUHAN  118 123 

31 PU21003487 2103521003818 ANANDITA KULU  119 122 

32 PU21009029 2103521807900 ABINRAJ MR  123 122 

33 PU21022985 2103522522732 AMAL RAJAN  124 122 

34 PU21036589 2103522321140 VAISHNAVI GUPTA  125 122 

35 PU21088945 2103520200173 MAMOON MASOOD ANSARI  129 120 

36 PU21015667 2103522522716 ABHIRAM K  130 120 

37 PU21024685 2103522522746 NIMISHA C K  131 120 

38 PU21009687 2103522522694 MUHAMMED NIHAN  132 120 

39 PU21053719 2103521810694 AJMALA RASHEED CHANDANA PARAMBIL  133 120 

40 PU21002465 2103522016859 MUHAMMAD FARASH P  134 119 

41 PU21074181 2103522522673 MOHAMMED RISHAM V  139 118 

42 PU21024877 2103522019186 ATHUL A  141 118 

43 PU21044323 2103522019626 SINAN RAHMAN C K  143 117 

44 PU21020641 2103522522725 PRINCE P  147 117 

45 PU21009683 2103522018157 MUHAMMED SAFWAN KANNIYATH  148 117 

      END     

            

Category 
 

Pondicherry OBC 
  

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21020913 2103523128164 YOGESHWARAN  314 90 

2 PU21032627 2103523129197 AJITH S  316 90 

3 PU21029615 2103523128166 PATHRI K  335 87 

4 PU21012131 2103523128259 YOGESWARAN. G  373 82 

5 PU21053521 2103523130041 SHALINI S  377 82 



6 PU21041817 2103523130016 VIGNESH B  395 80 

7 PU21029679 2103522522660 THEJA MOHANAN K  419 76 

8 PU21062225 2103522523492 RAZIN RAHIMAN P A  421 76 

9 PU21052355 2103523130038 MUTHU SARAVANA KUMAR S  425 75 

10 PU21065837 2103523130982 M.KRISHNAVENI  426 75 

11 PU21073647 2103523131000 SUNALI S  436 74 

12 PU21052309 2103523130037 KEERTHANAA.K  438 74 

13 PU21006725 2103523128149 DEENATH  439 74 

14 PU21029561 2103523129188 PRAKASH S  448 73 

15 PU21015987 2103523128161 G KEERTHANA  452 73 

      END     

            

Category 
 

SC 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21071479 2103522926388 AWANISH RAJ  257 98 

2 PU21055325 2103522625162 MANU NARAYANAN  259 98 

3 PU21050155 2103521914572 DEBRUP BAURI  266 97 

4 PU21008829 2103520501619 SANGRAM KESHARI NAYAK  270 96 

5 PU21082293 2103520200169 GAURAV CHAUDHARI  281 94 

6 PU21094301 2103521914669 BHASKAR SARKAR  286 94 

7 PU21032399 2103521914552 ARINDAM BAR  315 90 

8 PU21053613 2103521914582 PABITRA MANDAL  329 89 

9 PU21039489 2103521004148 KINGKAR DAS  339 87 

10 PU21090923 2103521812437 ANAND KS  362 83 

11 PU21022621 2103523129169 FATHIMA AURELE  383 81 

12 PU21069309 2103521810732 VAISAKH K H  402 79 

13 PU21018265 2103520501638 SNEHAMURCHHANA MAJHEE  411 77 

14 PU21005403 2103523128220 SOWMIYA P  465 71 

15 PU21006517 2103521707295 KESIYAPRIYA M  555 62 

16 PU21087847 2103523131026 GNANAPRAKASH E  609 55 

17 PU21061937 2103523834459 SURIYA K  613 55 

18 PU21057507 2103523130052 ARUN  639 54 

19 PU21062291 2103523128182 KUMARAN M  646 53 

20 PU21075041 2103523131003 HARIDOSS E  652 52 

21 PU21010961 2103523128249 JAMATHIGA M  672 50 

22 PU21016791 2103523129133 ROBIN J  673 50 



23 PU21077517 2103523131006 KALAIMARAN K  699 47 

24 PU21074693 2103523131002 KANIMOZHI  704 46 

      END     

            

Category 
 

Pondicherry SC 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005403 2103523128220 SOWMIYA P  465 71 

2 PU21087847 2103523131026 GNANAPRAKASH E  609 55 

3 PU21075041 2103523131003 HARIDOSS E  652 52 

4 PU21010961 2103523128249 JAMATHIGA M  672 50 

5 PU21077517 2103523131006 KALAIMARAN K  699 47 

6 PU21074693 2103523131002 KANIMOZHI  704 46 

7 PU21088171 2103523131027 THAMILARASAN V  714 45 

8 PU21016065 2103523128137 ARAVINDHAN A  739 42 

9 PU21087137 2103523131024 RAGESH. T  755 40 

      END     

            

Category 
 

ST 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21076923 2103521306705 BESII ELOZIINI  355 85 

2 PU21094627 2103523331698 AMOL KUJUR  404 79 

3 PU21021673 2103520702626 SOMIYUNG MAZA  408 78 

4 PU21083443 2103523432025 RAHUL BARIHA  420 76 

5 PU21001871 2103521003813 PANKARHONI PATTON  558 62 

6 PU21003435 2103521003817 SUNEP JAMIR  571 60 

7 PU21087571 2103521004477 PHWILAO JOHNY DAIMARY  588 57 

8 PU21084985 2103524235314 BALA ANAND.S  669 50 

9 PU21078791 2103523331693 SAMUEL MUNDA  674 50 

10 PU21080493 2103521004462 SISAN  735 43 

11 PU21012297 2103522926328 TINKU VISHWAKARMA  779 37 

12 PU21016985 2103522825952 TAHIRA BANOO  844 25 

13 PU21083951 2103522926401 PRASHANT KUMAR  845 25 

14 PU21095663 2103523331699 JIDAN PURTY  848 25 

15 PU21077491 2103523331691 ROSHAN MUNDA  864 21 

      END     



Category 
 

EWS 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21066281 2103522926377 SUMANT KUMAR  69 137 

2 PU21037165 2103521914562 AKASHDEEP PANDEY  85 130 

3 PU21026353 2103522926336 HARI OM  91 128 

4 PU21070913 2103521914618 SHUBHRA MUKHOPADHYAY  109 125 

5 PU21066519 2103522926380 NITESH KUMAR GIRI  158 115 

6 PU21064537 2103522523502 ADITHYA M  174 111 

7 PU21016957 2103522522719 HARITHA KRISHNA  176 111 

8 PU21058897 2103522020892 ANUSHAJ JK  200 107 

9 PU21024229 2103522018576 AMRUTHA MOHAN.N  202 107 

10 PU21081689 2103520400652 SHIVANSH GUPTA  203 106 

11 PU21002891 2103520200162 SHARAD GUPTA  227 102 

12 PU21055227 2103522116260 MATTIS ROY  247 99 

13 PU21040781 2103521004401 ANTARIP HAZARIKA  250 99 

14 PU21037035 2103522019566 AMIT JOHN T ALAPATT  258 98 

15 PU21068575 2103522826003 VISHAL CHAUHAN  269 97 

16 PU21027469 2103521206318 SAMMY TIWARI  271 96 

17 PU21016157 2103522321133 ANJALI KUMARI  354 85 

18 PU21032223 2103522926342 ABHISHEK ANAND  369 83 

      END     

            

 


